

RESULT

Print: 2019-2-15 12:36 PM

COMPETITION: 2.3

PLATFORM WOMEN 2ND SEMIFINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Celina Toth	1992	CAN	15.5	303.65
2.	Elena Wassen	2000	GER	15.1	270.90
3.	Anna Chuinyshena	2000	RUS	16.0	248.40
4.	Helle Tuxen	2001	NOR	14.3	239.45
5.	Tanya Watson	2001	IRL	14.8	234.45
6.	Maissam Naji	1997	FRA	15.1	224.45

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.3

PLATFORM WOMEN 2ND SEMIFINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
1.	Toth, Celina	CAN	305C	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		51.80	3.	15.5	303.65	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	1.	(119.00)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		63.00	1.	(182.00)	
			407C	3.2	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		67.20	1.	(249.20)	
			207C	3.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		54.45	1.	(303.65)	
2.	Wassen, Elena	GER	205B	2.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		55.10	2.	15.1	270.90	
			107B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	10m		57.00	2.	(112.10)		
			6243D	3.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	10m		52.80	2.	(164.90)	
			5253B	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		52.80	2.	(217.70)	
			405B	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		53.20	2.	(270.90)	
3.	Chuinysheva, Anna	RUS	107B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	10m		57.00	1.	16.0	248.40	
			407C	3.2	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	10m		49.60	4.	(106.60)		
			626C	3.3	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	10m		34.65	4.	(141.25)	
			207C	3.3	5.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	10m		51.15	3.	(192.40)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	10m		56.00	3.	(248.40)	
4.	Tuxen, Helle	NOR	5251B	2.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		44.20	5.	14.3	239.45	
			305C	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		50.40	3.	(94.60)		
			6243D	3.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	10m		48.00	3.	(142.60)	
			405B	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	10m		49.00	4.	(191.60)	
			205B	2.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	10m		47.85	4.	(239.45)	
5.	Watson, Tanya	IRL	305C	2.8	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	10m		33.60	6.	14.8	234.45	
			5253B	3.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	10m		41.60	6.	(75.20)		
			407C	3.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	10m		43.20	6.	(118.40)	
			205B	2.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		58.00	5.	(176.40)	
			107C	2.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		58.05	5.	(234.45)	
6.	Naji, Maissam	FRA	405B	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	10m		46.20	4.	15.1	224.45	
			205B	2.9	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		50.75	5.	(96.95)		
			305B	3.0	4.0	3.0	2.5	4.0	4.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	10m		31.50	5.	(128.45)	
			5253B	3.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	10m		44.80	6.	(173.25)	
			6243D	3.2	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	10m		51.20	6.	(224.45)	

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 6 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 30

COMPETITION: 2.3**PLATFORM WOMEN 2ND SEMIFINAL**

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Referee
Hanna Novotna
Lutz Buschkow

Referee :

Anke Piper

GER

Assistant :

Judges

JU 1	Jinghui Yang	CHN
JU 2	Ronald van der Voort	NED
JU 3	Gillian Brooker	AUS
JU 4	Taishi Busujima	JPN
JU 5	Benoit Suzanne	FRA
JU 6	Michael Barth	SUI
JU 7	Paul Pachernegg	AUT

Speaker:

Max Alt

GER

x = two points penalty